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Register of Accredited Organisation 

 
  
 

Organisation Website QPM Awarded 
from                    to 

                                               
A Voice For You www.avoiceforyou.co.uk Aug-15 Jul-18 

A4U www.a4u.org.uk Jul-16 Jun-19 

Advent Advocacy  www.adventadvocacy.co.uk May-16 Apr-19 

Advocacy Alliance www.advocacyallianceyorkshire.org.uk Jun-17 May-20 

Advocacy Centre North www.advocacycentrenorth.org.uk Jan-16 Dec-18 

Advocacy Focus (formerly East 
Lancashire Advocacy Service) 

www.advocacyfocus.org.uk Jan-17 Dec-19 

Advocacy for All www.advocacyforall.org.uk Jul-15 Jun-18 

Advocacy in Greenwich www.advocacyingreenwich.org.uk May-16 Apr-19 

Advocacy Matters www.advocacymatters.org.uk  Dec-16 Nov-19 

Advocacy Matters Wales www.advocacymatterswales.co.uk   

Advocacy Services North Wales 
(ASNEW) 

www.ASNEW.org.uk Apr-18 Mar-21 

Advocacy Support Cymru www.ascymru.org.uk  Apr-16 May-19 

Advocacy West Wales (formerly 
Mental Health Advocacy Providers) 

www.advocacywestwales.org.uk Jul-17 Jun-20 

Advonet www.advonet.org.uk   

Age Connects Cardiff & the Vale www.ageconnectscardiff.org.uk Aug-18 Jul-21 

Age Cymru Gwent www.agecymrugwent.org Apr-16 May-19 

Age Cymru Swansea Bay www.ageuk.org.uk/cymru/swanseabay May-17 Apr-20 

Age UK Cheshire www.ageuk.org.uk/cheshire Jul-18 Jun-21 

Age UK East London www.ageuk.org.uk/eastlondon Nov-18 Oct-21 

Age UK Harrow www.ageuk.org.uk/harrow Jan-16 Dec-18 

http://www.avoiceforyou.co.uk/
http://www.a4u.org.uk/
http://www.adventadvocacy.co.uk/
http://www.advocacyallianceyorkshire.org.uk/
http://www.advocacycentrenorth.org.uk/
https://www.advocacyfocus.org.uk/
http://www.advocacyforall.org.uk/
http://www.advocacyingreenwich.org.uk/
https://advocacymatters.org.uk/
http://www.advocacymatterswales.co.uk/
http://www.asnew.org.uk/
https://www.ascymru.org.uk/
http://www.advocacywestwales.org.uk/
https://www.advonet.org.uk/
http://www.ageconnectscardiff.org.uk/
http://www.agecymrugwent.org/
https://www.ageuk.org.uk/cymru/swanseabay/
http://www.ageuk.org.uk/harrow
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Age UK Leeds www.ageuk.org.uk/leeds May-16 Apr-19 

Age UK Nottingham and 
Nottinghamshire 

www.ageuk.org.uk/notts Apr-18 Mar-21 

Age UK Shropshire, Telford & 
Wrekin 

www.ageuk.org.uk/shropshireandtelford Apr-16 Mar-19 

Age UK Sutton www.ageuk.org.uk/sutton Jan-18 Dec-20 

Age UK Walsall www.ageuk.org.uk/walsall May-16 Apr-19 

Age UK Wigan Borough www.ageuk.org.uk/wiganborough Apr-16 Mar-19 

Asist Advocacy Services www.asist.co.uk Aug-16 Jul-19 

BATIAS www.batias.com Jul-16 Jun-19 

Bradford and Airedale Mental 
Health Advocacy Group 

www.bamhag.org.uk  Jan-16 Dec-18 

Bristol Mind www.bristolmind.org.uk Sep-18 Aug-21 

Carers Federation www.carersfederation.co.uk Feb-17 Jan-20 

CASBA www.casba.org.uk Nov-18 Oct-21 

Choice Advocacy www.choiceadvocacy.org.uk Jun-17 May-20 

Choices Advocacy www.choicesadvocacy.org.uk Jan-16 Dec-18 

Citizens Advice Hampshire  www.citahants.org Apr-17 Mar-20 

Citizens Advice Sheffield www.citizensadvicesheffield.org.uk Feb-17 Jan-20 

Conwy and Denbighshire Mental 
Health Advocacy Service 

www.cadmhas.co.uk Sep-16 Aug-19 

deafPLUS www.deafplus.org Nov-17 Oct-20 

Derbyshire Mind www.derbyshiremind.org.uk Feb-16 Jan-19 

Devon Link Up www.devonlink-up.org Jul-17 Jun-20 

Dewis Centre for Independent 
Living 

www.dewiscil.org.uk Nov-18 Oct-21 

DIAL Barnsley www.dialbarnsley.org.uk Nov-17 Oct-20 

Disability Advice Service Lambeth www.disabilitylambeth.org.uk Aug-15 Jul-18 

Dorset Advocacy  www.dorsetadvocacy.co.uk Jan-16 Dec-18 

http://www.ageuk.org.uk/leeds
http://www.ageuk.org.uk/notts
https://www.ageuk.org.uk/shropshireandtelford/
http://www.ageuk.org.uk/sutton
https://www.ageuk.org.uk/walsall/
https://www.ageuk.org.uk/wiganborough/
http://www.asist.co.uk/
http://www.batias.com/
http://www.bamhag.org.uk/
http://www.carersfederation.co.uk/
http://www.casba.org.uk/
http://www.choiceadvocacy.org.uk/
http://www.choicesadvocacy.org.uk/
https://www.citahants.org/
https://citizensadvicesheffield.org.uk/
http://www.cadmhas.co.uk/
http://www.deafplus.org/
http://www.derbyshiremind.org.uk/
http://devonlink-up.org/
http://www.dewiscil.org.uk/
http://www.dialbarnsley.org.uk/
http://www.disabilitylambeth.org.uk/
http://www.dorsetadvocacy.co.uk/
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Dudley Advocacy www.dudleyadvocacy.org Jul-17 Jun-20 

Eiriol www.eiriol.org.uk Apr-17 Mar-20 

Embrace Wigan and Leigh www.embracewiganandleigh.org.uk Jul-16 Jun-19 

Empowerment www.empowermentcharity.org.uk Jul-16 Jun-19 

Engaging Communities 
Staffordshire 

www.ecstaffs.co.uk Feb-16 Jan-19 

Gaddum Centre www.gaddumcentre.co.uk Dec-16 Nov-19 

Getting Heard  www.gettingheard.org Jan-17 Dec-19 

Grapevine (Coventry & 
Warwickshire) Ltd 

www.grapevinecovandwarks.org May-16 Apr-19 

Harrow Mencap www.harrowmencap.org.uk Nov-16 Oct-19 

Help and Care www.helpandcare.org.uk Nov-16 Oct-19 

Impact Initiatives www.impact-initiatives.org.uk Apr-18 Mar-21 

Impetus  www.bh-impetus.org Nov-16 Oct-19 

Independent Advocacy www.independentadvocacy.org Apr-17 Mar-20 

Independent Advocacy North East www.iane.org.uk Aug-15 Jul-18 

Leicestershire Action for Mental 
Health Project (LAMP) 

www.lampadvocacy.co.uk Nov-16 Oct-19 

Living Options Devon www.livingoptions.org Mar-16 Feb-19 

Mental Health Advocacy Scheme www.advocacyscheme.co.uk Aug-15 Jul-18 

Mental Health Independent 
Support Team (MHIST) 

www.mhist.co.uk Jan-17 Dec-19 

Mental Health Matters Wales www.mhmbcb.com Mar-16 Feb-19 

Mind Havant and East Hants www.easthantsmind.org Oct-18 Sept-21 

Mind in Bexley www.mindinbexley.org.uk Oct-15 Sep-18 

Mind in Croydon www.mindincroydon.org.uk Mar-18 Feb-21 

Mind in the City, Hackney and 
Waltham Forest  

www.cityandhackneymind.org.uk Nov-17 Oct-20 

Mind in Tower Hamlets and 
Newham 

www.mithn.org.uk Jan-18 Dec-20 

http://www.dudleyadvocacy.org/
http://www.eiriol.org.uk/
http://www.embracewiganandleigh.org.uk/
http://www.empowermentcharity.org.uk/
http://www.ecstaffs.co.uk/
http://www.gaddumcentre.co.uk/
http://www.gettingheard.org/
http://www.grapevinecovandwarks.org/
http://www.harrowmencap.org.uk/
http://www.helpandcare.org.uk/
http://www.bh-impetus.org/
http://independentadvocacy.org/
http://www.iane.org.uk/
http://www.lampadvocacy.co.uk/
http://www.livingoptions.org/
http://www.advocacyscheme.co.uk/
http://www.mhist.co.uk/
http://www.mhmbcb.com/
http://www.mindinbexley.org.uk/
http://www.mindincroydon.org.uk/
http://www.cityandhackneymind.org.uk/
http://www.mithn.org.uk/
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MindOut www.mindout.org.uk Mar-17 Feb-20 

n-compass www.ncompassnorthwest.co.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 

No Limits www.nolimitshelp.org.uk Nov-18 Oct-21 

North Wales Advice and Advocacy 
Association 

www.nwaaa.wales Jul-17 Jun-20 

North Yorkshire Advocacy www.nyadvocacy.org Mar-17 Feb-20 

Off the Record www.offtherecord-banes.co.uk May-18 Apr-21 

Pembrokeshire People First www.pembrokeshirepeople1st.org.uk Oct-17 Sep-20 

People First Independent Advocacy www.peoplefirstcumbria.org.uk Nov-18 Oct-21 

Peterborough and Fenland Mind www.pfmind.org.uk Jun-16 May-19 

Possability People (formerly The 
Fed Centre for Independent Living) 

www.possabilitypeople.org.uk Mar-16 Feb-19 

Real Disabled People Working 
Together 

www.real.org.uk Jul-17 Jun-20 

Rochdale and District Mind www.rochdalemind.org.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 

Royal Association for Deaf People  www.royaldeaf.org.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 

SHAP Ltd www.shap.org.uk Feb-16 Jan-19 

Shropshire Independent Advocacy 
Scheme Ltd 

www.siasonline.org.uk Oct-17 Sep-20 

Shropshire Peer Counselling and 
Advocacy Services 

www.shropshirepcas.co.uk May-17 Apr-20 

Solihull Action Through Advocacy www.solihulladvocacy.org.uk Mar-18 Feb-21 

Speak Out www.bhspeakout.org.uk  May-18 Apr-21 

Support, Empower, Advocate, 
Promote 

www.seap.org.uk Jun-16 May-19 

Sussex Interpreting Services www.sussexinterpreting.org.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 

Swan Advocacy www.swanadvocacy.org.uk Apr-18 Mar-21 

Swindon Advocacy Movement www.swindonadvocacy.org.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 

Taking Part www.takingpart.co.uk Jul-17 Jun-20 

The Advocacy Project www.advocacyproject.org.uk May-17 Apr-20 

http://www.mindout.org.uk/
http://www.ncompassnorthwest.co.uk/
http://www.nwaaa.wales/
http://www.nyadvocacy.org/
http://www.offtherecord-banes.co.uk/
http://www.pembrokeshirepeople1st.org.uk/
http://www.pfmind.org.uk/
http://www.possabilitypeople.org.uk/
http://www.real.org.uk/
http://www.royaldeaf.org.uk/
http://www.shap.org.uk/
https://www.siasonline.org.uk/
http://www.shropshirepcas.co.uk/
https://solihulladvocacy.org.uk/
http://www.bhspeakout.org.uk/
http://www.seap.org.uk/
http://www.sussexinterpreting.org.uk/
http://www.swanadvocacy.org.uk/
http://swindonadvocacy.org.uk/
http://www.takingpart.co.uk/
http://www.advocacyproject.org.uk/
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The Care Forum www.thecareforum.org Oct-16 Sep-19 

Trafford Centre for Independent 
Living  

www.traffordcil.co.uk Feb-17 Jan-20 

Vocal Advocacy www.vocaladvocacy.org.uk Apr-16 Mar-19 

VoiceAbility www.voiceability.org Jul-16 Jun-19 

Wigan Family Welfare www.wiganfamilywelfare.co.uk Jul-16 Jun-19 

Your Voice Counts www.yvc.org.uk Apr-18 Mar-21 

 

https://www.thecareforum.org/
http://www.traffordcil.co.uk/
http://www.vocaladvocacy.org.uk/
http://www.voiceability.org/
http://www.wiganfamilywelfare.co.uk/
http://www.yvc.org.uk/

